WARSZAWSKA OLIMPIADA MEODZIEZY ROCZNIKI 2007-2008
Warszawa, 12. - 13.5.2022

Konkurencja 23
13.05.2022 - 10:09

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

14 - 15 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 CHMURA, Nina

3 JAWORSKA, Aleksandra
4 OLSZEWSKA, Zuzanna
5 CIESLIK, Magdalena

Seria2z4

1 LABECKA, Jolanta

2 PIETKA, Alicja

3 DOLOWY, Malgorzata

4 TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ, Ewa
5 SKORYKOW, Lena

6 TYMINSKA, Natalia

Seria3z4

1 PIASCINSKA, Alicja
2 WESTFAL, Wiktoria
3 MIKOLAJCZYK, Oliwia
4 tOTOWSKA, Alicja
5 STEFANSKA, Joanna
6 KOWALSKA, Edyta

Seria4z 4

1 KUCZMAR, Zuzanna

2 MICHALSKA, Pola

3 FILIPOWICZ, Barbara

4 KORDZIAK, Kinga

5 NOWAK, Izabela

6 GORALCZYK, Aleksandra

Rok ur.
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UKS Zoliborz

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
UKS Ostrobramska

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa

UKS Ostrobramska

UKS H20 Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Ostrobramska

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS Swim Team Wilanow
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

MKS Ochota Warszawa

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS Ostrobramska

41.13
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39.69
42.00
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34.14
33.46
33.95
36.19
37.30

33.31
32.64
32.25
32.50
33.20
33.35

31.47
31.23
29.75
31.17
31.30
31.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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